5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

Westonka Activity Center

Pool Schedule
October 12th -18th

12 | Tuesday

13 | Wednesday

14 | Thursday

15 | Friday

16 | Satruday

MWHS

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

7:30 AM Swim Team
8:00 AM Practice
8:30 AM 7:00AM-10:00AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

4:30 PM

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

5:00 PM

3:30PM-6:30PM

3:30PM-6:30PM

3:30PM-6:30PM

3:30PM-6:30PM

3:30PM-6:30PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

17 | Sunday




