Westonka Activity Center Pool Schedule October 12th -18th

	Monday 12	Tuesday 13	Wednesday 14	Thursday 15	Friday 16	Satruday 17	Sunday 18
5:00 AM	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim		
5:30 AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM	5:00AM-7:00AM		
6:00 AM	Aqua Fit w/Audrey		Aqua Fit w/Audrey		Aqua Fit w/Audrey		-
6:30 AM	6:00AM-7:00AM		6:00AM-7:00AM		6:00AM-7:00AM		
7:00 AM						MWHS	
7:30 AM						Swim Team	
8:00 AM						Practice	
8:30 AM		Aqua Fit w/Traci		Aqua Fit w/Traci		7:00AM-10:00AM	
9:00 AM		8:30AM-9:30AM		8:30AM-9:30AM			Private Rental
9:30 AM		Lap Swim		Lap Swim			Peg S. 9:00AM-10:00AM
10:00 AM		9:30AM-11:00AM		9:30AM-11:00AM		Westonka CE	
10:30 AM						Flyers Swim	
11:00 AM	Open Swim		Open Swim			10:00AM-11:30AM	
11:30 AM	11:00AM-1:00PM		11:00AM-1:00PM				
12:00 PM						Open Swim	Velocity
12:30 PM						12:00PM-2:00PM	Swim Club
1:00 PM					Private Swim Lessons		12:00PM-4:00PM
1:30 PM					Izzy		
2:00 PM					1:00PM-3:30PM		
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM						Private Rental	
3:30 PM	MWHS	MWHS	MWHS	MWHS	MWHS	Palamari Pool Party	
4:00 PM	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	Swim Team	3:00PM-4:30PM	Private Swim Lessons
4:30 PM	Practice	Practice	Practice	Practice	Practice		Bella; 4:00PM-5:00PM
5:00 PM	3:30PM-6:30PM	3:30PM-6:30PM	3:30PM-6:30PM	3:30PM-6:30PM	3:30PM-6:30PM		Family
5:30 PM							Open Swim
6:00 PM							5:00PM-7:30PM
6:30 PM	Aqua Fit w/Gloria	Westonka CE	Aqua Fit w/Jan	Westonka CE	Westonka CE		
7:00 PM	6:30PM-7:30PM	Flyers Swim	6:30PM-7:30PM	Flyers Swim	Flyers Swim		
7:30 PM	Lap Swim	6:30PM-9:00PM	Lap Swim	6:30PM-9:00PM	6:30PM-9:00PM		
8:00 PM	7:30PM-9:00PM		7:30PM-9:00PM				
8:30 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:30 PM							
10:00 PM							